2400

DIMENSION (cm)

Lenght overal
Lenght inside
Wight overal

Winght inside

Engine max (HP)
Engine recommended (HP)

240
165
140
69

4]

4

CAPASITY

Passengers capasity
Max loading capacity (kg)

Boat weight (kg)

TUBE

Tube diametr (cm)
No of chambers

Tube volume (m*3)

Item No Description g
Inflatable tube for C240 1

V-shape bottom for C240 1

Integral marine grade ply transom for C240 1

4560 Floorboards set for C240 1
4570 Aluminum beams sel for C240 1
4139 Inflation-deflation valve BRAVO-2005 3
4422 Motor plate extremal N3 1
4410 Motor plate intermal 230x86 1
4448 Pull up drain valve 1
4580 Inflatable keel 1
4259 Towing eye, PVC 3
4514 Wooden seat Na10 gray 1
4283 Rubbing strake, 80mm 1
4262 Oarlockt 2
4101 Oar 140 cm lth rivert 2
4257 Lifeline holder {and) 4
4258 Lifeline holder {middla) 4
4266 Lifeline, D 10mm 2
4254 Wooden seal holder Na1 2
4256 Qar holder 2
4250 PWVC handle grey / grey inserfion 1
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Corvette C240

WATERINL

1230
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